
Saturday, April 30, 2016
    Masters Standard

Distance: 197 yards  SCT: 63 seconds    Masters  26 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26015   Leverage    48.61      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    1
       26018   Fr.Sullivan No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26001   Maverick    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 197 yards  SCT: 63 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22010   Joliet      43.32      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22003   Tirade      43.54      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22033   Solo 6      43.84      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22024   Winkle      45.47      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22046   Bizz        47.49      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       22044   Wager       51.92      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    6 Qualified
       22028   Fixx        47.55      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22051   Raven       53.07      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22025   Tagger!     56.96      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22059   Buzz        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22054   Remi        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22043   Lambchop    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22041   Denali      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22034   Rock        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22050   Nakoma      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22049   Darla       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22045   Nori        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22039   Disco       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22038   Ripley      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22036   Selene      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22032   Bryn        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22031   Miya        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22027   Schmutzy    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22026   DeWalt      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22022   Quid        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22019   Obi         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22015   Mac         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22014   Ping Pong   No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22012   Cash        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22008   Dandy       53.73      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22001   Puck        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22005   Dolce       Absent  
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Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 66 seconds    Masters  18 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18001   Bert        49.06      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       18008   ToGo        66.98      0.98      0      0      0      0     0.98    2
       18006   Spirit      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       18004   Nyalka      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 66 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16011   Michael     46.76      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16010   Rico        57.65      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16002   Remus       66.24      0.24      1      0      0      0     5.24    3
       16007   Tempest     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16005   Tatum       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 194 yards  SCT: 68 seconds    Masters  14 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14007   Lydia       60.86      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14005   Chaser      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       14001   Maksim      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 194 yards  SCT: 68 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12005   Rauri Belle 49.70      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    1
       12006   Bing        82.17      14.17     1      1      0      0     24.17   2

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 48
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 10
              Percent Qualified: 20.8%



Saturday, April 30, 2016
    Performance III Standard

Distance: 197 yards  SCT: 66 seconds    Performance III   20 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20018  Nyke        49.01      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20028  Gauge       68.67      2.67      0      0      0      0     2.67    2
       P20007  Pace        45.99      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       P20017  Kash        62.85      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    4
       P20001  Whip        50.22      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00    
       P20005  Max         67.91      1.91      2      0      0      0     11.91    
       P20023  Tembi       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20013  Fling       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20012  Carly       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20010  Fhoenix     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 197 yards  SCT: 66 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16002  Stat        45.21      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16021  Strider     47.34      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16028  Loudon      47.59      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P16018  Royce       51.59      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P16016  Pipit       54.32      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P16026  Cache       75.05      9.05      0      0      0      0     9.05     
       P16022  Whim        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16019  Blessing    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16017  Blaze       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16015  Crime       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16011  Kira        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16014  Allie       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16025  Maddie      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 195 yards  SCT: 69 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12008  Posh        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 194 yards  SCT: 71 seconds    Performance III    8 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08005  Haily       56.73      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
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       P08006  Penny       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 26
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 23.1%



Saturday, April 30, 2016
    Veterans Standard

None entered



Saturday, April 30, 2016
    Masters Pairs

Distance: 202 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Masters  Open  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       22011   Maizy       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26006   Z          

       22024   Winkle      47.34                0      0      0      0     47.34   2 Qualified
       26015   Leverage   Qualified

       22041   Denali      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26005   Dezi       

       22047   Tempo       49.11                1      0      0      0     54.11   5 Qualified
       22054   Remi       Qualified

       22034   Rock        48.13                0      0      0      0     48.13   4 Qualified
       22044   Wager      Qualified

       22033   Solo 6      No Time              2      0      0      1     Elim  
       22051   Raven      

       22027   Schmutzy    45.18                0      0      0      0     45.18   1 Qualified
       22038   Ripley     Qualified

       22020   Lilly       No Time              2      0      0      1     Elim  
       22059   Buzz       

       22019   Obi         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22050   Nakoma     

       22015   Mac         No Time              1      1      0      1     Elim  
       22026   DeWalt     

       22012   Cash        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22028   Fixx       

       22010   Joliet      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22032   Bryn       

       22001   Puck        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22045   Nori       

       16007   Tempest     43.02                1      0      0      0     48.02   3 Qualified
       22031   Miya       Qualified

       14005   Chaser      60.28                2      0      0      0     70.28    
       22022   Quid       
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       12009   Penny       55.87                0      0      0      0     55.87   6 Qualified
       22008   Dandy      Qualified

       22005   Dolce       Absent  
                          

Distance: 200 yards  SCT: 69 seconds    Masters  Mini  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       14001   Maksim      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       18006   Spirit     

       12005   Rauri Belle 64.09                1      0      0      0     69.09   2
       14007   Lydia      

       16011   Michael     60.71                0      1      0      0     65.71   1 Qualified
       18008   ToGo       Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 38
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 14
              Percent Qualified: 36.8%



Saturday, April 30, 2016
    Performance III Pairs

Distance: 202 yards  SCT: 67 seconds    Performance III   Open  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time                 R      S      F      E     Score

       P20017  Kash        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20023  Tembi      

       P16022  Whim        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20010  Fhoenix    

       P16014  Allie       47.71                0      0      0      0     47.71   1 Qualified
       P20013  Fling      Qualified

       P12008  Posh        53.82                1      0      0      0     58.82   3 Qualified
       P20018  Nyke       Qualified

       P20014  Slick       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20028  Gauge      

       P12006  Dash        61.01                0      1      0      0     66.01    Qualified
       P16020  Holly      Qualified

       P08005  Haily       49.82                0      0      0      0     49.82   2 Qualified
       P16013  Zeke       Qualified

       P16006  E-Z         47.44                3      1      0      0     67.44    
       P16017  Blaze      

       P16015  Crime       50.31                0      2      0      0     60.31   4 Qualified
       P16028  Loudon     Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 18
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 10
              Percent Qualified: 55.6%



Saturday, April 30, 2016
    Masters Snooker

Opening: 52 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       22030   Kylie       50.78      1+5  1+7  1+7  1+6             27     56 1 SuperQ   
       22047   Tempo       42.15      1+4  1+7  1+7  1+6             27     55 2 SuperQ   
       22034   Rock        48.79      1+4  1+7  1+7  1+6             27     55 3 SuperQ   
       22019   Obi         41.91      1+7  1+6  1+5  1+5             27     54 4 SuperQ   
       22027   Schmutzy    42.03      1+4  1+7  1+6  1+6             27     54 5 Qualified
       22028   Fixx        39.14      1+7  1+7  1+6                  27     50  Qualified
       22022   Quid        No Time    1+7  1+7  1+6  1+6             20     50  Qualified
       22038   Ripley      41.01      1+4  1+7  1+7  1+6             20     48  Qualified
       22010   Joliet      35.65      1+4  1+7  1+6                  27     47  Qualified
       22043   Lambchop    38.54      1+5  1+6  1+6                  27     47  Qualified
       22014   Ping Pong   38.83      1+5  1+6  1+6                  27     47  Qualified
       22050   Nakoma      54.78      1+7       1+6  1+5             20     41  Qualified
       22020   Lilly       62.78      1+5  1+7  1+7  1+6              9     38  Qualified
       22007   Lyric       No Time    1+6  1+7  1+7  1+6              5     35  
       22039   Disco       No Time    1+4  1+7  1+7  1+6              5     33  
       22002   Bella       46.87      1+7  1+7  1+5  1+5              2     30  
       22024   Winkle      No Time    1+6  1+7  1+7  1+6              0     30  
       22033   Solo 6      40.05      1+4  1+7  1+0  1+6              5     26  
       22052   Cadie       38.77      1+7  1+7  1+4  1+0              0     22  
       22054   Remi        No Time    1+4  1+7  1+7                   0     21  
       22012   Cash        29.80      1+5  1+6  1+6                   0     20  
       22015   Mac         No Time    1+7  1+7  1+0                   0     17  
       22026   DeWalt      13.40      1+4                             0      5  
       22046   Bizz        22.47      1+0                             0      1  
       22045   Nori        Absent  
       22005   Dolce       Absent  
       22051   Raven       Absent  

Opening: 54 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       12005   Rauri Belle 40.59      1+5  1+7  1+7  1+6             27     56 1 SuperQ   
       12006   Bing        55.53      1+7  1+7  1+4  1+6             27     55 2 Qualified
       12003   Inga        No Time    1+7  1+0                        0      9 3

Opening: 54 seconds    Masters  14 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       14007   Lydia       54.45      1+5  1+7  1+7  1+6             27     56 1 SuperQ   
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       14001   Maksim      39.44      1+4  1+7  1+7  1+6             27     55 2 Qualified
       14005   Chaser      35.85      1+5  1+7  1+7  1+6              0     29 3
       14006   Flirt       No Time    1+0                             0      1 4

Opening: 53 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       16005   Tatum       46.34      1+5  1+7  1+7  1+6             27     56 1 SuperQ   
       16002   Remus       45.53      1+5  1+6  1+6  1+6             27     54 2 Qualified
       16010   Rico        60.35      1+7  1+7  1+5  1+5             20     48 3 Qualified
       16001   Samba       61.34      1+4  1+6  1+6                  20     39 4 Qualified
       16011   Michael     No Time    1+6  1+7  1+7  1+6              9     39  Qualified
       16007   Tempest     No Time    1+7  1+6  1+6  1+0              0     23  

Opening: 52 seconds    Masters  26 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       26015   Leverage    50.29      1+6  1+7  1+7  1+6             27     57 1 SuperQ   
       26018   Fr.Sullivan 51.64      1+5  1+7  1+7  1+6             27     56 2 Qualified
       26005   Dezi        39.81      1+4  1+7  1+7  1+6             20     48 3 Qualified
       26016   Rio         18.03      1+7  1+7                        0     16 4
       26001   Maverick    20.24      1+7  1+7                        0     16  
       26009   Prize       Absent  

Opening: 53 seconds    Masters  18 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       18001   Bert        47.86      1+6  1+7  1+7  1+0             27     51 1 Qualified
       18008   ToGo        57.17      1+4  1+7  1+7  1+3             20     45 2 Qualified
       18006   Spirit      26.52      1+7  1+7  1+7                   0     24 3

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 45
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 27
              Percent Qualified: 60.0%



Saturday, April 30, 2016
    Performance III Snooker

Opening: 54 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P16028  Loudon      43.21      1+4  1+7  1+7  1+6             27     55 1 SuperQ   
       P16013  Zeke        41.71      1+6  1+6  1+6                  27     48 2 SuperQ   
       P16016  Pipit       45.37      1+4  1+7  1+7  1+6             20     48 3 SuperQ   
       P16031  Pika        35.77      1+5  1+6  1+6                  27     47 4 Qualified
       P16014  Allie       41.73      1+5  1+6  1+6                  27     47  Qualified
       P16022  Whim        51.71      1+5  1+7  1+7  1+2             20     45  Qualified
       P16025  Maddie      47.13      1+4  1+7  1+2                  27     43  Qualified
       P16008  Lindy       42.91      1+5  1+7  1+7  1+3             14     40  Qualified
       P16002  Stat        41.16      1+7  1+7  1+6                  14     37  Qualified
       P16026  Cache       60.70      1+4  1+4  1+5                  20     36  
       P16019  Blessing    48.24      1+7  1+7  1+5                   9     31  
       P16011  Kira        No Time    1+7  1+7  1+4  1+6              2     30  
       P16018  Royce       No Time    1+7  1+0                        0      9  
       P16015  Crime       No Time    1+0                             0      1  
       P16021  Strider     Absent  
       P16017  Blaze       Absent  

Opening: 54 seconds    Performance III   20 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P20018  Nyke        46.75      1+6  1+7  1+7  1+6             27     57 1 SuperQ   
       P20029  Rhyme       46.24      1+4  1+7  1+7  1+6             27     55 2 SuperQ   
       P20014  Slick       50.99      1+7  1+7  1+6                  27     50 3 Qualified
       P20017  Kash        56.11      1+4  1+7  1+7  1+6             20     48 4 Qualified
       P20010  Fhoenix     54.39      1+7  1+4  1+5                  27     46  Qualified
       P20005  Max         46.53      1+4  1+7  1+2                  27     43  Qualified
       P20028  Gauge       59.10      1+7  1+7  1+6                  20     43  Qualified
       P20012  Carly       61.34      1+5  1+7  1+7  1+3             14     40  Qualified
       P20013  Fling       40.81      1+7  1+6  1+6                  14     36  
       P20023  Tembi       No Time    1+5  1+6  1+6                   2     22  

Opening: 56 seconds    Performance III    8 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P08005  Haily       47.81      1+5  1+6  1+6                  27     47 1 SuperQ   
       P08006  Penny       34.21      1+4  1+7  1+0                   0     14 2
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Opening: 55 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P12008  Posh        No Time    1+5  1+7  1+7  1+6              5     34 1
       P12005  Teddy       No Time    1+0                             0      1 2

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 28
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 18
              Percent Qualified: 64.3%



Saturday, April 30, 2016
    Veterans Snooker

Opening: 53 seconds    Veterans   16 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       V16001  Simone      22.77      1+5  1+5                        0     12 1

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Saturday, April 30, 2016
    Masters Jumpers

Distance: 158 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Masters  26 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26005   Dezi        23.03      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26016   Rio         25.21      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26001   Maverick    30.34      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       26003   Quest       34.92      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    4
       26018   Fr.Sullivan 40.56      2.56      2      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 158 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22054   Remi        22.70      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22034   Rock        22.88      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22041   Denali      23.15      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22010   Joliet      23.57      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22051   Raven       24.09      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       22033   Solo 6      24.21      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22008   Dandy       24.44      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22027   Schmutzy    24.58      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22038   Ripley      26.23      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22039   Disco       26.47      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22046   Bizz        28.35      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22032   Bryn        31.04      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22007   Lyric       24.28      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22059   Buzz        27.28      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22025   Tagger!     30.89      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22028   Fixx        28.68      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00    
       22050   Nakoma      28.97      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22047   Tempo       31.41      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00    
       22049   Darla       33.32      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22014   Ping Pong   25.54      0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       22001   Puck        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22037   Reason      25.71      0.00      1      1      0      1     Elim  
       22022   Quid        31.44      0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       22026   DeWalt      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22024   Winkle      28.26      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22030   Kylie       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22052   Cadie       42.03      4.03      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22020   Lilly       49.07      11.07     3      0      0      1     Elim  
       22043   Lambchop    30.49      0.00      1      0      0      1     Elim  
       22036   Selene      Absent  
       22012   Cash        Absent  
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       22045   Nori        Absent  
       22005   Dolce       Absent  
       22003   Tirade      Absent  

Distance: 156 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Masters  18 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18001   Bert        25.82      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       18008   ToGo        36.18      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       18006   Spirit      Absent  

Distance: 156 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16002   Remus       24.10      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16003   Figment     25.04      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16011   Michael     26.22      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       16007   Tempest     25.57      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    4
       16012   Memphis     38.44      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00    

Distance: 155 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Masters  14 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14001   Maksim      26.14      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14005   Chaser      28.94      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       14007   Lydia       36.78      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       14006   Flirt       34.76      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    4

Distance: 155 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12005   Rauri Belle 25.88      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12006   Bing        34.01      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 47
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 25
              Percent Qualified: 53.2%



Saturday, April 30, 2016
    Performance III/Veterans Jumpers

Distance: 158 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Performance III   20 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20001  Whip        23.95      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20023  Tembi       29.73      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P20005  Max         38.31      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P20010  Fhoenix     39.45      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P20006  Wedgie      27.62      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P20012  Carly       56.41      15.41     0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20029  Rhyme       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 158 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16028  Loudon      24.56      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16016  Pipit       25.26      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16014  Allie       26.17      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P16017  Blaze       26.42      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P16022  Whim        28.44      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P16025  Maddie      38.44      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P16018  Royce       29.79      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       P16015  Crime       25.04      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       P16011  Kira        33.32      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00    
       P16031  Pika        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16005  Simmer      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16008  Lindy       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 156 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12005  Teddy       27.05      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12009  Samba       30.44      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P12008  Posh        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 155 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Performance III    8 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08006  Penny       32.15      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 23
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 13
              Percent Qualified: 56.5%

Distance: 158 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Veterans   16 inch  Judge: Jeanne Dinkle
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V16001  Simone      35.16      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 100.0%




